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09 October 2022
Autodrom Most - 4212 mtr.

Histo Cup  Anh K, STW, PCC - Rennen 2
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:

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.Zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

116 STW-6Roger Bolliger 1:45.467Pontiac Trans AM 13 23:28.10010 139.99
50 K-7David Becvar 1:48.017Jaguar XJS 13 23:55.6995 137.30
293 STW-3Kevin Speigner 1:50.766BMW 325i Challenge 13 24:17.7472 135.22
35 K-6Franz Wetzlmaier 1:53.444BMW 535i 13 25:02.31812 131.21
621 PCC-3Thomas Schößwendter 1:53.335Porsche 944 Turbo 12 23:35.3446 128.56
665 PCC-Y1Hans Auer 1:54.336Porsche 911 RSR 12 24:06.11911 125.82
633 PCC-Y2Wolfgang Belasta 1:55.164Porsche 993 GT2 12 24:10.2975 125.46
100 STW-2Peter Pöschl 1:59.660Ford Escort MkII RS2000 12 24:28.1136 123.94
612 PCC-2Sven Pott 1:59.139Porsche 944 S2 12 24:57.00911 121.54
76 K-5Ingo Vieser 2:00.022BMW 323i E21 Gruppe 2 12 24:59.1655 121.37
682 PCC-1Gerhard Bruckmueller 1:59.946Porsche 924 12 24:59.65410 121.33
58 K-2Michael Türk 2:07.027Audi 50 11 23:44.5593 117.08
41 K-3Wolfgang Kriegl 2:08.340Alfa Romeo Giulia 1600 Super 11 24:03.8843 115.51
111 STW-4Michael  Steffny 1:49.403BMW 320 Gruppe 5 10 18:58.6102 133.17
38 K-1Christian Bernard 2:18.939BMW 700 RS 10 23:41.5515 106.66
166 STW-1Klaus Holzinger 2:00.582Alfa Romeo Sud Sprint 7 14:33.1115 121.56

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

116 Roger Bolliger1 13 Pontiac Trans AM1

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

116 Roger Bolliger Pontiac Trans AM1:49.644 15:24:4411
116 Roger Bolliger Pontiac Trans AM1:47.134 15:26:3122
604 Daniel Schrey Porsche 935 K11:45.636 15:26:5823
604 Daniel Schrey Porsche 935 K11:44.966 15:28:4334
604 Daniel Schrey Porsche 935 K11:43.604 15:30:2745
604 Daniel Schrey Porsche 935 K11:43.417 15:33:5466

Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

7 K-1Bernhard Deutsch 2:18.888 8 109.18STEYR PUCH 650TR
58 K-2Michael Türk 2:07.027 3 119.37Audi 50
41 K-3Wolfgang Kriegl 2:08.340 3 118.15Alfa Romeo Giulia 1600 Super
76 K-5Ingo Vieser 2:00.022 5 126.34BMW 323i E21 Gruppe 2
35 K-6Franz Wetzlmaier 1:53.444 12 133.66BMW 535i
50 K-7David Becvar 1:48.017 5 140.38Jaguar XJS
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Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

166 STW-1Klaus Holzinger 2:00.582 5 125.75Alfa Romeo Sud Sprint
100 STW-2Peter Pöschl 1:59.660 6 126.72Ford Escort MkII RS2000
293 STW-3Kevin Speigner 1:50.766 2 136.89BMW 325i Challenge
111 STW-4Michael  Steffny 1:49.403 2 138.60BMW 320 Gruppe 5
116 STW-6Roger Bolliger 1:45.467 10 143.77Pontiac Trans AM
682 PCC-1Gerhard Bruckmueller 1:59.946 10 126.42Porsche 924
612 PCC-2Sven Pott 1:59.139 11 127.27Porsche 944 S2
621 PCC-3Thomas Schößwendter 1:53.335 6 133.79Porsche 944 Turbo
665 PCC-Y1Hans Auer 1:54.336 11 132.62Porsche 911 RSR
604 PCC-Y2Daniel Schrey 1:43.417 6 146.62Porsche 935 K1

Nr. Name
# Laps in
the leadFahrzeug#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

13116 Roger Bolliger Pontiac1
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